witeg Labortechnik GmbH86
Hotplates Stirrers
Articles Cat. No Description
Ho
 Number of Plates,
Models
3 X 1 Plates-type
“SMHS-3”

witeg® Systematic Multi-Hotplate Stirrers, 3- or 6- Places, “SMHS”, Ceramic-Coated Plates
with Digital Feedback Control, Independent Heating & Stirring Control, Back Light LCD, up to 350°C, 80~1,500 rpm
Ordering Information
3 X 1 Plates-type Multi-Hotplate Stirrers “SMHS-3”, with Cord /Plug
DH.WMH03503 	 3 X 1 Plate-type, 230V,  SMHS-3 , with stir bar
3 X 2 Plates-type Multi-Hotplate Stirrers “SMHS-6”, with Cable
DH.WMH03506 	 3 x 2 Plate-type, 230V,  SMHS-6 , with stir bar
 3 Rear Hotplate Stirrer SMHS-6 have 3 Ports available to connect External Temp. Probe.
	 Additional Function Accessories
DH.WHP503020  	 (1) External / Di �ect Contact Temperature Sensor, “SS100”,
	 	 PT100, for “HP-30D”, “MSH-30D” and “SMHS”
	 	 Probe Φ4 X L250mm, Cable  L190mm
DH.WHP503021  	 (2) External / Di �ect Contact Temperature Sensor, “SS110”,
	 	 PT100, PTFE Coated, for “HP-30D”, “MSH-30D”, “SMHS”
		  Probe Φ4 X L250mm, Cable  L190mm
DH.WHP503036  	 (3) Stand Rod, “RD200”, Stainless Steel, Φ12 X L450mm
	 	 for “HP-20A/20D”, “MSH-20A/20D”, “MSH-50A/55A”,
		  “MSH-50D/55D” and “SMHS”, 1.5p Screw
DH.WHP503012 	 (4) Holder / Clamp / Clip, “CL220”, for Temp. Probe
Back Light LCD
140mm
140mm
3 X 1 Plates-type Multi-Hotplate Stirrer "SMHS-3"